Feb 16

Feb 20

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 14

Mar 16

Mar 21

Mar 24

2022/2023

Cigarroa High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Cigarroa

10:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:15 AM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:45 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
3:45 PM
2:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM

Opponent

@ U.South/EP Winn
@ L.B.J.

vs Del Rio

@ Martin

vs Nixon

@ U. South

@ E.P. Winn

vs PSJA

vs C.C. Veterans
@ Schertz Clemens
@ Weslaco

@ PSJA Memorial
@ Edinburg High
@ TBD

vs L.B.J.

vs S.A. Southside
vs E.P. Winn

vs Nixon

@ Roma

vs Roma

vs Mission Vets

@ Mission Vets

Location

SAC Baseball Stadium

SAC Baseball Stadium

Benavides Baseball Field

Veterans Field

Benavides Baseball Field

SAC Baseball Stadium

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Benavides Baseball Field

Weslaco HS

Weslaco HS

Weslaco HS

Weslaco HS

Veteran's Field

Veteran's Field

Veteran's Field

Veteran's Field

Roma High School

Veteran's Field

Veteran's Field

Mission Veterans

Special Notes

3 Team Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

First game of season

Border Olympics Tour.

Border Olympics Tour.

Border Olympics Tour.

Border Olympics Tour.

Weslaco Tour.

Weslaco Tour.

Weslaco Tour.

Weslaco Tour.

Hardball Classic Tour.

Hardball Classic Tour.

Hardball Classic Tour.

Hardball Classic Tour.

First District Game




Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 7

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

Apr 28

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ Martin

vs Martin

vs L.J. Juarez-Lincoln

@ L.J. Juarez-Lincoln

@ Nixon

vs Nixon

vs Rio Grande City

@ Rio Grande City

vs L.J. Palmview

@ L.J. Palmview

Veterans Field

Veteran's Field

Veteran's Field

La Joya Juarez-Lincoln HS

Veterans Field

Veteran's Field

Veteran's Field

Rio Grande City Football
Stadium

Veteran's Field

La Joya Palmview HS

Next to Football Stadium




